
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Flavors of Portugal & Spain (Wine Cruise) (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaVida
Date Saturday, 13 July 2024
Duration 13 nights

From Lisbon to Vega de Terrón
Prices from £417 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5422 PP

Balcony From

£6850 PP

Suite From

£8354 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 13/07/2024 Lisbon Hotel check-in

Sun 14/07/2024 Lisbon “City of Seven Hills” tour

Mon 15/07/2024 Lisbon Royal Sintra excursion

Tue 16/07/2024 Lisbon Motorcoach transfer to Porto

Tue 16/07/2024 Porto Tomar Castle Visit

Tue 16/07/2024 Porto EMBARKATION

Tue 16/07/2024 Porto Welcome Aboard Wine Toast

Wed 17/07/2024 Porto “City of Bridges” tour and Port wine tasting

Wed 17/07/2024 Porto OR Porto hike and Port wine tasting

Wed 17/07/2024 Porto Guimarães excursion and wine tasting

Thu 18/07/2024 Entre-os-Rios Lunch at local quinta

Fri 19/07/2024 Régua Mateus Palace & Gardens excursion

Sat 20/07/2024 Régua Lamego city tour and Bôlas tasting

Sat 20/07/2024 Régua OR Holy Staircase hike and Bôlas tasting

Sat 20/07/2024 Pinhão Local quinta wine tasting

Sun 21/07/2024 Pinhão Pinhão train station hike

Sun 21/07/2024 Pinhão Quinta de Avessada lunch

Sun 21/07/2024 Pinhão Free evening

Mon 22/07/2024 Barca d’Alva Castelo Rodrigo tour with tasting of regional fare

Mon 22/07/2024 Barca d’Alva OR Castelo Rodrigo hike with tasting of regional fare

Tue 23/07/2024 Vega de Terrón DISEMBARKATION

Tue 23/07/2024 Salamanca Full-day excursion
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Day-by-day continued ...

Tue 23/07/2024 Salamanca Transfer to Madrid

Tue 23/07/2024 Madrid Hotel check-in

Wed 24/07/2024 Madrid City tour

Thu 25/07/2024 Madrid Toledo excursion

Fri 26/07/2024 Madrid Return flight home

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Category A (A) £7075 Category B (B) £6850

Category D (D) £5647 Category E (E) £5422

Suite (S) £8354

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


